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Sixth Annual Jasper Canadian Rockies

Half Marathon
Jasper, AB
April 29, 2023

Overall 10KM Results

Bib
Num Competitor Name

496  Jacob Binkosky
603 Patrick Francis
277 Arthur Dalman
526 Alyssa Courtney
574  Ruth Fiddler
550 Luka Kahlina
9844 Amen J1ili

614 Joel Krautwurst
608 Janelle Viney
601 Eric Valihrach
439 Solana Tessier
583 Reid Amundrud
453 Jesse Meyer

573  Trevor Wojick
367 Andrea Elliott
559 Amber Stewart
476 Daneka Lemire
600 Ryan Smith

545  Andrew Predy
530 Don Dyer

568 Jiri Horak

9859 Joshua Meek

490 Gia Cheema

537 Kailey Bratland
512 Megan Russnak
9897 Ashish Jolly
448 Werner Schlachter
615 Sabrina Doyle
563  Graham Rive

575 Nicole Reber
9848 Paul MacAraeg
618 Kevin Leis

572  Grace Egan

473 Kelly Meek

Official Pace
Time  Min/Km

42:39 4:16
43:31 4:22
48:17 4:50
48:35 4:52
49:39 4:58
50:00 5:00
50:23 5:03
50:31 5:04
50:32 5:04
50:40 5:04
50:58 5:06
50:59 5:06
51:22 5:09
52:59 5:18
53:26 5:21
53:28 5:21
53:28 5:21
53:46 5:23
53:57 5:24
54:26 5:27
56:06 5:37
56:31 5:40
56:37 5:40
56:44 5:41
56:52 5:42
57:00 5:42
57:01 5:43
57:06 5:43
57:26 5:45
57:51 5:48
58:16 5:50
58:40 5:52
58:48 5:53
58:57 5:



35 2/55 F 498 Michaela Jenkins 59:09 5:55
36 2/8 M 9869 Vu Nguyen 59:16 5:56
37 8/64 F 9892 Carmella Rodgers 59:20 5:56
38 1/11 F 407 Corinne Kucey 59:45 5:59
39 9/64 F 406 Melissa Kucey 59:45 5:59
40 10/64 F 432 Leah Sartison 59:49 5:59
41 11/64 F 386 Kate Scheideman 59:53 6:00
42 7/16 M 539 Darryn Florkewich 59:54 6:00
43  3/8 M 589 0j Maniaol 1:00:03 6:01
44  8/25 M 377 Michel Laferriere 1:00:10 6:01
45  9/25 M 469 Archie Gillis 1:00:16 6:02
46  8/16 M 484  Sean Holfeld 1:00:28 6:03
47 12/64 F 499 Melissa Mah Gemmill 1:00:37 6:04
48 13/64 F 506 3Jina Materi 1:00:37 6:04
49 3/13 M 532 James Fournier 1:01:05 6:07
50 14/64 F 390 Jenna May 1:01:13 6:08
Sixth Annual Jasper Canadian Rockies
Half Marathon
Jasper, AB
April 29, 2023
Overall 10KM Results

Over Rank

All In Bib Official Pace

Rank AgeGroup Sex  Num Competitor Name Time  Min/Km
51 15/64 F 578 Kiraya Spencer 1:01:19 6:08
52 10/25 M 579 Alex Monk 1:01:19 6:08
53 4/28 F 505 Shelby Scammell 1:01:22 6:09
54 11/25 M 610 Jesse Meade-Clift 1:01:27 6:09
55 5/28 F 611 Elissa Cheong 1:01:27 6:09
56 3/55 F 365 Mollie Lalonde Lynch 1:01:36 6:10
57 16/64 F 492 Kaitlin Calla 1:01:37 6:10
58 4/13 M 504 Jeff Scammell 1:01:48 6:11
59 17/64 F 502  Alexa Kuzmic 1:02:13 6:14
60 9/16 M 516 Bobby Walton 1:02:17 6:14
61 10/16 M 571 Philip Lavoie 1:02:18 6:14
62 18/64 F 354  Jazlyn McClain 1:02:21 6:15
63 2/11 F 395 Nancy Pilon 1:02:38 6:16
64 2/4 M 364 Mike Grau 1:02:40 6:16
65 4/55 F 582  Trina Amundrud 1:02:41 6:17
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

5/55
2/18
6/55
3/18
7/55
8/55
9/55
4/6
4/8
3/4
12/25
10/55
5/6
4/18
19/64
5/8
6/6
5/18
11/55
12/55
13/55
11/16
5/13
6/28
14/55
7/28
8/28
9/28
6/18
15/55
10/28
13/25
16/55
17/55
20/64

555
503
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613
452
472
567
376
9880
521
517
557
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433
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581
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412
547
621
388
378
536
461
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459
491
438
607
577
416
3913
366

Sixth Annual Jasper Canadian Rockies

Sarah Halton
Carrie Scammell
Tara Florkewich
Heather Chafe
Eunju Song

Sadye McCracken
Candace Craddock
Anton Chykunou
Phil Tremblay
Vern Mickelson
Philip Wardlaw
Grace Walton
Brody Rogers
Connie Kobelka
Stephanie Vandermeulen
Bill Given
Félix-0Olivie Lahaie
Josee Smith
Antonina Riserbato
Bobby-Jo Halton
I-Hsuan Chen

Mark Guerrero
John Munchrath
Rayelle Chartrand
Lisa Bratland
Allysa Blocka
Alexis Troup
Madison Robak
Beatrix Levin
Erin Tessier

Pei Yu Lin
Malachi Pride
Aleana Golden
Laura Yu

Karen Palashniuk

Half Marathon
Jasper, AB
April 29, 2023

Overall 10KM Results
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Over Rank

All In Bib Official Pace
Rank AgeGroup Sex  Num Competitor Name Time  Min/Km
101 18/55 F 540 Dani Wood 1:07:30 6:45
102 6/8 M 9900 Ken Ristau 1:07:33 6:46
103 11/28 F 598 Samantha Beida 1:07:40 6:46
104 14/25 M 533 Roddy Head 1:07:40 6:46
105 21/64 F 529 Heidi Robinson 1:07:47 6:47
106 12/28 F 625  Grace Champney 1:08:01 6:48
107 22/64 F 544  Kelsey Fernuik 1:08:33 6:52
108 15/25 M 543 Tyler Balser 1:08:34 6:52
109 3/11 F 437  Teresa Barker 1:08:35 6:52
110 23/64 F 524  Morgan Gahler 1:08:53 6:54
111 12/16 M 535 Thomas Robinson 1:08:55 6:54
112 16/25 M 605 Chad Miller 1:08:59 6:54
113 24/64 F 389 Laura Button 1:09:07 6:55
114 25/64 F 371 Caitlin Punter 1:09:33 6:58
115 26/64 F 373 Shannon Anderson 1:09:33 6:58
116 19/55 F 482 Nina Vo 1:09:41 6:59
117 13/28 F 9889 Ellie Ford 1:10:06 7:01
118 13/16 M 9890 Gregg Loughnane 1:10:06 7:01
119 14/28 F 580 Janelle Haynes 1:10:12 7:02
120 20/55 F 417 Cindy Clarkson 1:10:26 7:03
121 27/64 F 523 Jenet Dooley 1:10:38 7:04
122 21/55 F 418 Cathy Cooley 1:10:49 7:05
123 28/64 F 357 Candace Baker 1:11:08 7:07
124 17/25 M 384 Melissa Killick 1:11:10 7:07
125 22/55 F 414  Michelle Foster 1:11:11 7:08
126  6/13 M 514  Peter Glenn 1:11:37 7:10
127 15/28 F 626 Zion Nelson 1:11:54 7:12
128 16/28 F 447  Erin Graber 1:12:08 7:13
129 7/13 M 450 Kevin McGillivray 1:12:10 7:13
130 3/7 F 435 Margot Short 1:12:18 7:14
131 29/64 F 564 Shelby Ablaka 1:12:45 7:17
132 30/64 F 363 Rachael Dunn 1:12:47 7:17
133 18/25 M 569 Michael Pierce 1:13:14 7:20
134 31/64 F 360  Amanda Neumann 1:13:19 7:20
135 32/64 F 549 Sietske Speerstra 1:13:35 7:22
136 19/25 M 9851 Christian Mercier 1:13:45 7:23
137 23/55 F 616 Shannon Dietrich 1:13:47 7:23
138 33/64 F 424 Chelsey Rodts 1:14:00 7:24
139 24/55 F 397 Penny Crawford 1:14:03 7:25
140 34/64 F 362 Melanie Bouchard 1:14:17 7:26
141 20/25 M 585 Kazuya Nishio 1:14:26 7:27
142 17/28 F 602 Rinko Ijuin 1:14:31 7:28
143 35/64 F 383 Brenda Wallis 1:14:34 7:28



144 7/8 M 619 Ryan Amundrud 1:14:38 7:28
145 25/55 F 617 Hollen Sheldrake 1:14:52 7:30
146 8/8 M 404 Troy Burge 1:16:08 7:37
147 36/64 F 372  Chelsea Yellowbird 1:16:35 7:40
148 18/28 F 9836 Kateryna Revenok 1:16:38 7:40
149 26/55 F 415 Camille Nelson 1:16:50 7:41
156 8/13 M 546 Matt Diederichs 1:16:57 7:42
Sixth Annual Jasper Canadian Rockies
Half Marathon
Jasper, AB
April 29, 2023
Overall 10KM Results

Over Rank

All In Bib Official Pace
Rank AgeGroup Sex Num Competitor Name Time  Min/Km
151 9/13 M 434  Joe Short 1:17:02 7:43
152 7/18 F 436 Anastasia Arabia 1:17:02 7:43
153 19/28 F 624  Elizabeth Champney 1:17:09 7:43
154 27/55 F 623  Ashley Champney 1:17:10 7:43
155 28/55 F 413 Karen Samons 1:17:16 7:44
156 29/55 F 402 Carly Baylis 1:17:17 7:44
157 10/13 M 9886 Clint Hollinger 1:17:21 7:45
158 20/28 F 488 Jordyn Andersen 1:17:36 7:46
159 21/25 M 604 Alex Alifa 1:17:46 7:47
160 37/64 F 541  Breanna Melney 1:17:48 7:47
161 30/55 F 381 Candice MacMillan 1:18:05 7:49
162 38/64 F 471 Alexandria Burge 1:18:29 7:51
163 22/25 M 560 Eric Tebby 1:18:40 7:52
164 23/25 M 426 Dexter Rodts 1:18:41 7:53
165 21/28 F 9837 Ash Maisonneuve 1:18:45 7:53
166 31/55 F 464 Tracey Fuller 1:18:51 7:54
167 22/28 F 597 Jennifer Deschenes 1:18:59 7:54
168 23/28 F 590 Taylor Panasiuk 1:18:59 7:54
169 14/16 M 562 Cameron Dreaver 1:19:10 7:55
170 24/25 M 9852 Jason Ben-Amara 1:19:12 7:56
171 39/64 F 566 Brittany Cook 1:19:16 7:56
172 40/64 F 507 Neacaile Cave 1:19:53 8:00
173 41/64 F 486 Kathryn Corrin 1:20:02 8:01
174 8/18 F 287 Angie Villeneuve 1:20:08 8:01



175 4/4 M 515 Luciano Azzolini 1:20:41 8:05
176 42/64 F 3912 Amanda Warn 1:20:47 8:05
177 24/28 F 460 Victoria Bergenham 1:20:56 8:06
178 43/64 F 596 Tyler Kennedy 1:21:21 8:09
179 32/55 F 474 Kathryn Davies 1:21:22 8:09
180 44/64 F 556 Kaichun Shiu 1:21:33 8:10
181 33/55 F 612 Teresa Gibbs 1:21:44 8:11
182 25/28 F 561 Delilah Kay 1:21:52 8:12
183 4/11 F 558 Yvonne Finner 1:22:08 8:13
184 45/64 F 487 Rebecca Schofer 1:22:25 8:15
185 9/18 F 203 April Poirier 1:22:27 8:15
186 10/18 F 392 Kathy-Sue Irving 1:22:52 8:18
187 5/11 F 584 Eva Delovino 1:23:26 8:21
188 4/7 F 513 Priscila Rodriguez 1:23:31 8:22
189 46/64 F 445 Argiery Butler 1:23:34 8:22
190 25/25 M 3901 Steve Mucha 1:23:37 8:22
191 47/64 F 510 Julie Des Becquets 1:23:56 8:24
192 48/64 F 375 Krista Zuzak 1:24:05 8:25
193 15/16 M 345 Dante Pruden 1:24:17 8:26
194 5/7 F 9872 Mila Given 1:24:19 8:26
195 6/7 F 511 Nikki (Andrew) 1:24:20 8:26
196 49/64 F 440  Amy Janzen 1:24:38 8:28
197 1/1 M 548 Collin Williams 1:24:48 8:29
198 50/64 F 9850 Teresa Pirillo 1:24:53 8:30
199 51/64 F 553 Larissa Delorme 1:25:02 8:31
200 34/55 F 396 Jennifer Keay 1:25:06 8:31
Sixth Annual Jasper Canadian Rockies
Half Marathon
Jasper, AB
April 29, 2023
Overall 10KM Results

Over Rank

All In Bib Official Pace
Rank AgeGroup Sex Num Competitor Name Time  Min/Km
201 52/64 F 470 Christin Gillis 1:25:09 8:31
202 35/55 F 538 Dawn Elofson 1:25:18 8:32
203 53/64 F 9875 Chigusa Takagi 1:25:40 8:34
204 36/55 F 606 Tara Cossey 1:25:56 8:36
205 37/55 F 483 Danielle Beeson 1:26:39 8:40



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

7/7
38/55
11/18

6/11
54/64
39/55
26/28
16/16
40/55
41/55
55/64
56/64
57/64
12/18
42/55
58/64
13/18
14/18

7/11
43/55
11/13
12/13
13/13

8/11
44/55

9/11
45/55
27/28
28/28
le/11
59/64
46/55
47/55
15/18
48/55
49/55
50/55
51/55
60/64
52/55
53/55
61/64
62/64
54/55
16/18

620
576
595
528
9854
449
443
444
423
592
508
522
609
442
475
425
211
374
622
369
368
520
493
405
420
446
586
570
565
431
391
588
399
403
379
380
429
430
361
428
427
398
394
401
479

Brooklynn Layes
Lana Kohlman
Tracy Kirichuk
Cindy Soderquist
Chris Whitt
Heidi Dijanovic
Vanessa Moberly
Brandon Holmes
Susan Given
Ashley Hayes
Lisa Hayes
Heather Fuller
Charlene Tio-Tio
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Sixth Annual Jasper Canadian Rockies
Half Marathon
Jasper, AB
April 29, 2023

Overall 10KM Results

Over Rank

All In Bib Official Pace
Rank AgeGroup Sex  Num Competitor Name Time  Min/Km
251 17/18 F 480 Carrie Mydlak 1:56:50 11:41
252 18/18 F 410 Ashar Minhas 2:00:00 12:00
253 11/11 F 409 Cindy McKay-Perry 2:00:01 12:00
254 63/64 F 551 Lorraine Hearn 2:37:22 15:45
255 55/55 F 400 Robbie Kaboni 2:44:03 16:25
256 64/64 F 419 Jodi Durrant 2:47:01 16:43



